Serpentine coil heaters offer lower cost per heating surface area.  The design allows them to be installed in tanks
with limited space.  Bottom coils available.  Hastelloy C and Zirconium coils available, consult factory.  1” diameter
tubing with 1” MNPT fittings standard.  1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” and 1 1/4” tubing available.  PTFE sleeve for solution
interface available.
Product Features and Benefits:
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com

 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
SP448T-LP-R22
Serpentine coil, 4 passes, 48 inch length, titanium, low profile configuration, 22 inch riser.
(not to exceed
-LP = low profile (see dimensional drawing)
Ex: -R30 = 30" riser height
-BR = bottom style coil (specify riser height)
2 Length in inches
4
6 tank length)
8
Z = Zirconium
no designator = 11" riser (standard)
-R = custom riser height (specify height)
SP = Serpentine
-Teflon covered risers
METAL SERPENTINE COIL ORDERING INFORMATION
S = 316 Stainless Steel
H = Hastelloy C
No. of Coil
Series Passes
10
Length
-vertical passes
-different tubing sizes
Options
X = misc options such as:
-custom connections
-custom riser configurations
Ex: -24 = 24"
Material
Riser Height
 & Misc.
P = Steel
T = Titanium
-heavier gauge material
No. of "A" "A"
Passes Standard Low Profile
2 8.5" 8.5"
4 23" 17"
6 37" 26"
8 52" 34"
10 60.5" 43"